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5000m, M, MJU20, MJU18 14.08.2020 / 17:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 433 Bodirsky Jona 2001 BA TSV 05 Rot 14:54,27 1./II
2 272 Osman Yassin 1993 WÜ LAZ Ludwigsburg 15:08,61 2./II
3 418 Heink Jacob 1996 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn 15:19,41 3./II
4 273 Arnold Raphael 1980 WÜ LAZ Ludwigsburg 15:29,71 4./II
5 593 Meyer Robert 1997 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 15:34,49 5./II
6 594 Godden Marley 1999 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 15:34,54 6./II
7 476 Federolf Till 2001 WÜ Unterländer LG 15:35,05 7./II
8 382 Lang Michael 1981 BY Skivereinigung Amberg 15:35,30 8./II
9 405 Schwender Florian 1991 WÜ SV Winnenden 15:37,66 9./II

10 271 Mannsdörfer Benjamin 1998 WÜ LAZ Ludwigsburg 15:37,89 10./II
11 469 Ehrle Lukas 2004 BA TV Villingen 15:43,69 11./II
12 420 Eshaghi Mehran 1999 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn 16:00,08 12./II
13 459 Köhler Alexander 1997 PF TV Lemberg 16:08,63 13./II
14 408 Hillebrand Christoph 1981 WÜ TF Feuerbach 16:42,20 14./II
15 449 Viehl Manuel 2000 BY TSV Schwabmünchen 17:01,87 1./I
16 384 Wittmann Thomas 1995 BY Skivereinigung Amberg 17:03,65 2./I
17 383 Reindl Daniel 1995 BY Skivereinigung Amberg 17:24,33 3./I
18 275 Müller Luca 2004 WÜ LAZ Ludwigsburg 17:41,75 4./I
19 474 Kreuzwieser Max 2002 WÜ Unterländer LG 17:45,45 5./I
20 463 Knobelspieß Sven 1992 WÜ TV Rottenburg 17:50,14 6./I
21 415 Vetter Thomas 1989 WÜ Triathlon Team Göppingen 17:52,41 7./I
22 373 Bajrami Arsim 1979 WÜ SG Weinstadt 17:57,31 8./I
23 371 Neumann Nicolas 1995 WÜ SG Weinstadt 17:57,59 9./I
24 598 Mittnacht Paul 2005 WÜ WGL Schwäbisch Hall 18:01,85 10./I
25 349 Hutter Marco 1993 WÜ LT Starzach 18:09,25 11./I
26 473 Betz Timo 2005 WÜ Unterländer LG 19:16,80 12./I
27 264 Mungenast Jens 1969 BA LAG Obere Murg 19:46,74 13./I
28 430 Renz Oswald 1959 BA TSV 05 Rot 19:57,78 14./I

419 Katz Fabian 1996 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn aufg. -/II
348 Deger Manfred 1965 BA LSG Karlsruhe aufg. -/I
347 Bouhafs Farid 1988 BY LG Würm Athletik aufg. -/I

5000m, Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 17:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 272 Osman Yassin 1993 WÜ LAZ Ludwigsburg 15:08,61 2./II
2 418 Heink Jacob 1996 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn 15:19,41 3./II
3 273 Arnold Raphael 1980 WÜ LAZ Ludwigsburg 15:29,71 4./II
4 593 Meyer Robert 1997 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 15:34,49 5./II
5 594 Godden Marley 1999 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 15:34,54 6./II
6 382 Lang Michael 1981 BY Skivereinigung Amberg 15:35,30 8./II
7 405 Schwender Florian 1991 WÜ SV Winnenden 15:37,66 9./II
8 271 Mannsdörfer Benjamin 1998 WÜ LAZ Ludwigsburg 15:37,89 10./II
9 420 Eshaghi Mehran 1999 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn 16:00,08 12./II

10 459 Köhler Alexander 1997 PF TV Lemberg 16:08,63 13./II
11 408 Hillebrand Christoph 1981 WÜ TF Feuerbach 16:42,20 14./II
12 449 Viehl Manuel 2000 BY TSV Schwabmünchen 17:01,87 1./I
13 384 Wittmann Thomas 1995 BY Skivereinigung Amberg 17:03,65 2./I
14 383 Reindl Daniel 1995 BY Skivereinigung Amberg 17:24,33 3./I
15 463 Knobelspieß Sven 1992 WÜ TV Rottenburg 17:50,14 6./I
16 415 Vetter Thomas 1989 WÜ Triathlon Team Göppingen 17:52,41 7./I
17 373 Bajrami Arsim 1979 WÜ SG Weinstadt 17:57,31 8./I
18 371 Neumann Nicolas 1995 WÜ SG Weinstadt 17:57,59 9./I
19 349 Hutter Marco 1993 WÜ LT Starzach 18:09,25 11./I
20 264 Mungenast Jens 1969 BA LAG Obere Murg 19:46,74 13./I
21 430 Renz Oswald 1959 BA TSV 05 Rot 19:57,78 14./I
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5000m, Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) - Fortsetzung 14.08.2020 / 17:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

419 Katz Fabian 1996 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn aufg. -/II
348 Deger Manfred 1965 BA LSG Karlsruhe aufg. -/I
347 Bouhafs Farid 1988 BY LG Würm Athletik aufg. -/I

5000m, Männliche Jugend U20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 17:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 433 Bodirsky Jona 2001 BA TSV 05 Rot 14:54,27 1./II
2 476 Federolf Till 2001 WÜ Unterländer LG 15:35,05 7./II
3 474 Kreuzwieser Max 2002 WÜ Unterländer LG 17:45,45 5./I

5000m, Männliche Jugend U18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 17:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 469 Ehrle Lukas 2004 BA TV Villingen 15:43,69 11./II
2 275 Müller Luca 2004 WÜ LAZ Ludwigsburg 17:41,75 4./I
3 598 Mittnacht Paul 2005 WÜ WGL Schwäbisch Hall 18:01,85 10./I
4 473 Betz Timo 2005 WÜ Unterländer LG 19:16,80 12./I

3000m, W, WJU20, WJU18 14.08.2020 / 18:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 462 Zimmermann Meike 2002 WÜ TV Rottenburg 10:00,96 1./II
2 585 Jurenka Mia 2002 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 10:03,96 2./II
3 583 Waltert Nina 2004 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 10:04,62 3./II
4 453 Meier Anne 2001 PF TV Hinterweidenthal 10:08,61 4./II
5 363 Herzberg Tabea 2004 WÜ Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 10:17,01 5./II
6 442 Böhringer Lea 2004 WÜ TSV Erbach 10:21,99 6./II
7 319 Alt Antje 1999 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 10:30,74 7./II
8 316 Baus Lea 2004 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 10:40,56 8./II
9 286 Miletic Nina 2001 WÜ LG Filstal 10:43,50 9./II

10 359 Reichart Hannah 2004 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 10:51,64 1./I
11 406 Lamparter Sabrina 1997 WÜ SV Winnenden 10:52,00 10./II
12 429 Dobmeier Luise 1988 BA TSV 05 Rot 11:07,20 2./I
13 261 Rüsing Anna-Fidelia 2000 BA LAC Freiburg 11:09,50 3./I
14 291 Markert Lia-Luisa 2003 WÜ LG Hohenlohe 11:13,44 4./I
15 592 Schönbucher Paula 2003 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 11:18,55 11./II
16 596 Häuser Anne-Sophie 1996 WÜ VfL Waiblingen 11:22,77 12./II
17 452 Yilmaz Melissa 2003 PF TV Gimmeldingen 11:27,85 13./II
18 346 Schulz Tess 2001 WÜ LG Tuttlingen-Fridingen 11:45,21 5./I
19 269 Mancho Viktoria 1998 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 11:45,89 6./I
20 358 Betz Mila 2004 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 11:49,21 7./I
21 369 Feuerbacher Alina 2004 WÜ SG Schorndorf 1846 11:54,33 8./I
22 428 Stegmüller Christa 1967 BA TSV 05 Rot 12:27,75 9./I
23 435 Seemann Andrea 1976 BA TSV 05 Rot 12:48,07 10./I
24 470 Schniggenberg Caja 2001 WÜ Unterländer LG 12:54,61 11./I
25 380 Scharer Lena-Lotta 1995 WÜ SG Weinstadt 12:55,27 12./I
26 375 Illg Nicole 1969 WÜ SG Weinstadt 12:55,38 13./I

314 Merkel Lisa 2003 BA LG Region Karlsruhe aufg. -/II
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3000m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 18:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 319 Alt Antje 1999 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 10:30,74 7./II
2 406 Lamparter Sabrina 1997 WÜ SV Winnenden 10:52,00 10./II
3 429 Dobmeier Luise 1988 BA TSV 05 Rot 11:07,20 2./I
4 261 Rüsing Anna-Fidelia 2000 BA LAC Freiburg 11:09,50 3./I
5 596 Häuser Anne-Sophie 1996 WÜ VfL Waiblingen 11:22,77 12./II
6 269 Mancho Viktoria 1998 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 11:45,89 6./I
7 428 Stegmüller Christa 1967 BA TSV 05 Rot 12:27,75 9./I
8 435 Seemann Andrea 1976 BA TSV 05 Rot 12:48,07 10./I
9 380 Scharer Lena-Lotta 1995 WÜ SG Weinstadt 12:55,27 12./I

10 375 Illg Nicole 1969 WÜ SG Weinstadt 12:55,38 13./I

3000m, Weibliche Jugend U20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 18:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 462 Zimmermann Meike 2002 WÜ TV Rottenburg 10:00,96 1./II
2 585 Jurenka Mia 2002 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 10:03,96 2./II
3 453 Meier Anne 2001 PF TV Hinterweidenthal 10:08,61 4./II
4 286 Miletic Nina 2001 WÜ LG Filstal 10:43,50 9./II
5 346 Schulz Tess 2001 WÜ LG Tuttlingen-Fridingen 11:45,21 5./I
6 470 Schniggenberg Caja 2001 WÜ Unterländer LG 12:54,61 11./I

3000m, Weibliche Jugend U18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 18:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 583 Waltert Nina 2004 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 10:04,62 3./II
2 363 Herzberg Tabea 2004 WÜ Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 10:17,01 5./II
3 442 Böhringer Lea 2004 WÜ TSV Erbach 10:21,99 6./II
4 316 Baus Lea 2004 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 10:40,56 8./II
5 359 Reichart Hannah 2004 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 10:51,64 1./I
6 291 Markert Lia-Luisa 2003 WÜ LG Hohenlohe 11:13,44 4./I
7 592 Schönbucher Paula 2003 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 11:18,55 11./II
8 452 Yilmaz Melissa 2003 PF TV Gimmeldingen 11:27,85 13./II
9 358 Betz Mila 2004 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 11:49,21 7./I

10 369 Feuerbacher Alina 2004 WÜ SG Schorndorf 1846 11:54,33 8./I
314 Merkel Lisa 2003 BA LG Region Karlsruhe aufg. -/II

800m, M, MJU20 14.08.2020 / 18:55
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 389 Haboubi Aimen 1984 WÜ SSV Ulm 1846 1:57,32 1./III
2 317 Blatz Linus 2001 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 1:57,67 2./III
3 311 Fülle Robert 2001 BA LG Radolfzell 1:58,16 3./III
4 379 Kemmerich Carl 2001 WÜ SG Weinstadt 1:58,31 4./III
5 372 Sigle Christian 1994 WÜ SG Weinstadt 1:58,90 5./III
6 256 Putzker Johannes 1997 WÜ LAC Essingen 1:59,54 6./III
7 391 Russ Nico 1994 WÜ SSV Ulm 1846 2:02,39 1./I
8 460 Raab Nils 2001 PF TV Lemberg 2:02,46 7./III
9 262 Schnitzer Hannes 2000 BA LAC Freiburg 2:02,47 8./III

10 431 Oechsler Christian 1987 BA TSV 05 Rot 2:03,20 9./III
11 401 Balsamo Jeffrey 2000 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 2:03,61 10./III
12 279 Kapitza Philipp 1998 WÜ LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2:04,32 11./III
13 374 Popp Moritz 2002 WÜ SG Weinstadt 2:07,18 1./II
14 471 Weiß Pierre 2001 WÜ Unterländer LG 2:09,26 2./II
15 278 Stangl Kai 1998 WÜ LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2:11,78 12./III
16 255 Zimmermann Andreas 2002 WÜ LAC Degerloch 2:14,03 3./II
17 477 Weiß Philipp 2001 WÜ Unterländer LG 2:15,13 4./II
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800m, M, MJU20 - Fortsetzung 14.08.2020 / 18:55
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

18 259 Ruf Bernd 1985 WÜ LAC Essingen 2:16,74 5./II
19 253 Hampel Lars 1971 NI Eintracht Hildesheim 2:17,64 6./II
20 432 Ronecker Robin 1994 BA TSV 05 Rot 2:19,60 7./II
21 260 Strehle Rainer 1964 WÜ LAC Essingen 2:26,78 8./II
22 264 Mungenast Jens 1969 BA LAG Obere Murg 2:27,75 9./II
23 368 Kennert Jürgen 1968 WÜ SG Schorndorf 1846 2:29,21 10./II
24 381 Dröghoff Philipp 1980 WÜ SG Weinstadt 2:31,24 2./I
25 422 März Winfried 1956 WÜ TSG Ehingen 2:38,68 11./II
26 595 Müller Ralph 1970 WÜ VfL Waiblingen 2:39,24 3./I
27 378 Rische Klaus 1954 WÜ SG Weinstadt 2:48,11 4./I
28 436 Behrendt Jörg 1962 BY TSV 1860 Ansbach 2:49,77 5./I
29 250 Bass Roland 1954 WÜ ASV Scheppach-Adolzfurt 2:56,98 6./I
30 254 Ziller Klaus 1956 WÜ LAC Degerloch 3:20,51 7./I
31 251 Nusko Alois Hermann 1960 WÜ Ausdauersportteam Süßen 4:01,37 8./I

385 Kapitza Klaus 1960 WÜ Sportverein Ochsenhausen aufg. -/II

800m, Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 18:55
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 389 Haboubi Aimen 1984 WÜ SSV Ulm 1846 1:57,32 1./III
2 372 Sigle Christian 1994 WÜ SG Weinstadt 1:58,90 5./III
3 256 Putzker Johannes 1997 WÜ LAC Essingen 1:59,54 6./III
4 391 Russ Nico 1994 WÜ SSV Ulm 1846 2:02,39 1./I
5 262 Schnitzer Hannes 2000 BA LAC Freiburg 2:02,47 8./III
6 431 Oechsler Christian 1987 BA TSV 05 Rot 2:03,20 9./III
7 401 Balsamo Jeffrey 2000 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 2:03,61 10./III
8 279 Kapitza Philipp 1998 WÜ LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2:04,32 11./III
9 278 Stangl Kai 1998 WÜ LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2:11,78 12./III

10 259 Ruf Bernd 1985 WÜ LAC Essingen 2:16,74 5./II
11 253 Hampel Lars 1971 NI Eintracht Hildesheim 2:17,64 6./II
12 432 Ronecker Robin 1994 BA TSV 05 Rot 2:19,60 7./II
13 260 Strehle Rainer 1964 WÜ LAC Essingen 2:26,78 8./II
14 264 Mungenast Jens 1969 BA LAG Obere Murg 2:27,75 9./II
15 368 Kennert Jürgen 1968 WÜ SG Schorndorf 1846 2:29,21 10./II
16 381 Dröghoff Philipp 1980 WÜ SG Weinstadt 2:31,24 2./I
17 422 März Winfried 1956 WÜ TSG Ehingen 2:38,68 11./II
18 595 Müller Ralph 1970 WÜ VfL Waiblingen 2:39,24 3./I
19 378 Rische Klaus 1954 WÜ SG Weinstadt 2:48,11 4./I
20 436 Behrendt Jörg 1962 BY TSV 1860 Ansbach 2:49,77 5./I
21 250 Bass Roland 1954 WÜ ASV Scheppach-Adolzfurt 2:56,98 6./I
22 254 Ziller Klaus 1956 WÜ LAC Degerloch 3:20,51 7./I
23 251 Nusko Alois Hermann 1960 WÜ Ausdauersportteam Süßen 4:01,37 8./I

385 Kapitza Klaus 1960 WÜ Sportverein Ochsenhausen aufg. -/II

800m, Männliche Jugend U20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 18:55
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 317 Blatz Linus 2001 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 1:57,67 2./III
2 311 Fülle Robert 2001 BA LG Radolfzell 1:58,16 3./III
3 379 Kemmerich Carl 2001 WÜ SG Weinstadt 1:58,31 4./III
4 460 Raab Nils 2001 PF TV Lemberg 2:02,46 7./III
5 374 Popp Moritz 2002 WÜ SG Weinstadt 2:07,18 1./II
6 471 Weiß Pierre 2001 WÜ Unterländer LG 2:09,26 2./II
7 255 Zimmermann Andreas 2002 WÜ LAC Degerloch 2:14,03 3./II
8 477 Weiß Philipp 2001 WÜ Unterländer LG 2:15,13 4./II
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800m, MJU18, MJU16 14.08.2020 / 19:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 302 Werner Samuel 2003 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 1:57,56 1./I
2 298 Geiger David 2003 BY LG Main-Spessart 2:08,11 1./II
3 455 Palzer Piet 2005 PF TV Lemberg 2:08,41 2./II
4 409 Scheller Florian 2005 BY TG 48 Würzburg 2:09,63 3./II
5 410 Scheller David 2006 BY TG 48 Würzburg 2:10,02 4./II
6 361 Kozka Matteo 2005 WÜ Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 2:10,04 5./II
7 480 Dietz Lukas 2006 WÜ Unterländer LG 2:11,59 6./II
8 478 Federolf Ole 2005 WÜ Unterländer LG 2:13,17 7./II
9 285 Henschel Janne 2006 WÜ LG Filder 2:14,17 8./II

10 310 Tutzschky Joel 2004 BA LG Radolfzell 2:16,14 9./II
11 274 Möckel Josua 2004 WÜ LAZ Ludwigsburg 2:16,47 10./II
12 457 Stucky Jannik 2006 PF TV Lemberg 2:17,66 11./II
13 454 Huck Finn 2004 BA TV Lahr 2:20,23 12./II
14 392 Block Timon Linus 2006 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 2:20,78 2./I
15 333 Niku Tim 2005 WÜ LG Staufen 2:21,20 3./I
16 440 Gutscher Manuel 2003 WÜ TSV Ensingen 2:22,28 4./I
17 284 Beck Vincent 2006 WÜ LG Filder 2:25,05 5./I
18 252 Ulbrich Lukas 2007 NI DJK Blau Weiß Hildesheim 2:25,73 6./I
19 370 Eberle Nico 2009 WÜ SG Schramberg 2:26,38 7./I
20 398 Portmann Johannes 2006 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 2:28,98 8./I
21 587 Wiedenmann Dominik 2009 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 2:29,25 9./I
22 451 Körner Lasse 2008 BA TV Bretten 2:32,41 10./I
23 305 Noller Gero 2006 WÜ LG Neckar-Enz 2:32,53 11./I

800m, Männliche Jugend U18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 19:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 302 Werner Samuel 2003 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 1:57,56 1./I
2 298 Geiger David 2003 BY LG Main-Spessart 2:08,11 1./II
3 310 Tutzschky Joel 2004 BA LG Radolfzell 2:16,14 9./II
4 274 Möckel Josua 2004 WÜ LAZ Ludwigsburg 2:16,47 10./II
5 454 Huck Finn 2004 BA TV Lahr 2:20,23 12./II
6 440 Gutscher Manuel 2003 WÜ TSV Ensingen 2:22,28 4./I

800m, Männliche Jugend U16 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 19:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 455 Palzer Piet 2005 PF TV Lemberg 2:08,41 2./II
2 409 Scheller Florian 2005 BY TG 48 Würzburg 2:09,63 3./II
3 410 Scheller David 2006 BY TG 48 Würzburg 2:10,02 4./II
4 361 Kozka Matteo 2005 WÜ Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 2:10,04 5./II
5 480 Dietz Lukas 2006 WÜ Unterländer LG 2:11,59 6./II
6 478 Federolf Ole 2005 WÜ Unterländer LG 2:13,17 7./II
7 285 Henschel Janne 2006 WÜ LG Filder 2:14,17 8./II
8 457 Stucky Jannik 2006 PF TV Lemberg 2:17,66 11./II
9 392 Block Timon Linus 2006 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 2:20,78 2./I

10 333 Niku Tim 2005 WÜ LG Staufen 2:21,20 3./I
11 284 Beck Vincent 2006 WÜ LG Filder 2:25,05 5./I
12 252 Ulbrich Lukas 2007 NI DJK Blau Weiß Hildesheim 2:25,73 6./I
13 370 Eberle Nico 2009 WÜ SG Schramberg 2:26,38 7./I
14 398 Portmann Johannes 2006 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 2:28,98 8./I
15 587 Wiedenmann Dominik 2009 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 2:29,25 9./I
16 451 Körner Lasse 2008 BA TV Bretten 2:32,41 10./I
17 305 Noller Gero 2006 WÜ LG Neckar-Enz 2:32,53 11./I
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800m, W, WJU20 14.08.2020 / 19:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 458 Salzmann Aline 1996 PF TV Lemberg 2:15,90
2 390 Majer Tanja 1992 WÜ SSV Ulm 1846 2:16,95
3 263 Simmes Amélie 2002 BA LAC Freiburg 2:18,65
3 287 Steinbach Lea 2000 WÜ LG Filstal 2:18,65
5 249 Batot Nadine 1986 ASptt Strasbourg 2:22,15
6 362 Koch Lily 2002 WÜ Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 2:25,55
7 364 Zschau Romy 2000 WÜ Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 2:31,19

800m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 19:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 458 Salzmann Aline 1996 PF TV Lemberg 2:15,90
2 390 Majer Tanja 1992 WÜ SSV Ulm 1846 2:16,95
3 287 Steinbach Lea 2000 WÜ LG Filstal 2:18,65
4 249 Batot Nadine 1986 ASptt Strasbourg 2:22,15
5 364 Zschau Romy 2000 WÜ Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 2:31,19

800m, Weibliche Jugend U20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 19:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 263 Simmes Amélie 2002 BA LAC Freiburg 2:18,65
2 362 Koch Lily 2002 WÜ Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 2:25,55

800m, WJU18, WJU16 14.08.2020 / 19:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 399 André Noa 2004 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 2:14,14 1./I
2 354 Buridon Jade 2004 Molsheim Athletic Club 2:14,98 2./I
3 315 Seiter Sophia 2003 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 2:15,08 3./I
4 437 Frick Vanessa 2003 WÜ TSV Bad Saulgau 2:15,22 4./I
5 306 Jansen Nicole 2003 BA LG Offenburg 2:16,34 5./I
6 446 Kalus Meike 2003 BY TSV Gräfelfing 2:17,79 6./I
7 277 Rothweiler Carina 2003 BA LG Baar 2:22,29 7./I
8 412 Abröll Julia 2005 WÜ TG Nürtingen 2:22,88 8./I
9 416 Frank Isabell 2006 WÜ TS Göppingen 2:27,71 1./II

10 321 Schramm Clara-Fabienne 2005 WÜ LG Staufen 2:28,64 2./II
11 434 Fenz Lena 2003 BA TSV 05 Rot 2:31,43 3./II
12 479 Göcken Elina 2007 WÜ Unterländer LG 2:32,75 4./II
13 411 Haller Nele 2005 BA TG Dietlingen 2:36,71 5./II
14 965 Dikic Julia 2008 WÜ WGL Schwäbisch Hall 2:39,80 6./II
15 966 Mittnacht Lene 2007 WÜ WGL Schwäbisch Hall 2:40,33 7./II
16 599 Schöller Anouk Julie 2008 WÜ WGL Schwäbisch Hall 2:43,51 8./II
17 441 Rathmann Helena 2005 WÜ TSV Ensingen 2:45,52 9./II

365 Brügel Clara 2004 WÜ SG Schorndorf 1846 aufg. -/II
366 Kühnle Romy 2004 WÜ SG Schorndorf 1846 aufg. -/I

800m, Weibliche Jugend U18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 19:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 399 André Noa 2004 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 2:14,14 1./I
2 354 Buridon Jade 2004 Molsheim Athletic Club 2:14,98 2./I
3 315 Seiter Sophia 2003 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 2:15,08 3./I
4 437 Frick Vanessa 2003 WÜ TSV Bad Saulgau 2:15,22 4./I
5 306 Jansen Nicole 2003 BA LG Offenburg 2:16,34 5./I
6 446 Kalus Meike 2003 BY TSV Gräfelfing 2:17,79 6./I
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800m, Weibliche Jugend U18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) - Fortsetzung 14.08.2020 / 19:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

7 277 Rothweiler Carina 2003 BA LG Baar 2:22,29 7./I
8 412 Abröll Julia 2005 WÜ TG Nürtingen 2:22,88 8./I
9 434 Fenz Lena 2003 BA TSV 05 Rot 2:31,43 3./II

365 Brügel Clara 2004 WÜ SG Schorndorf 1846 aufg. -/II
366 Kühnle Romy 2004 WÜ SG Schorndorf 1846 aufg. -/I

800m, Weibliche Jugend U16 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 19:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 416 Frank Isabell 2006 WÜ TS Göppingen 2:27,71 1./II
2 321 Schramm Clara-Fabienne 2005 WÜ LG Staufen 2:28,64 2./II
3 479 Göcken Elina 2007 WÜ Unterländer LG 2:32,75 4./II
4 411 Haller Nele 2005 BA TG Dietlingen 2:36,71 5./II
5 965 Dikic Julia 2008 WÜ WGL Schwäbisch Hall 2:39,80 6./II
6 966 Mittnacht Lene 2007 WÜ WGL Schwäbisch Hall 2:40,33 7./II
7 599 Schöller Anouk Julie 2008 WÜ WGL Schwäbisch Hall 2:43,51 8./II
8 441 Rathmann Helena 2005 WÜ TSV Ensingen 2:45,52 9./II

100m, M, MJU20 14.08.2020 / 19:40
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,8; II:+0,7; III:+0,5; IV:+0,7; V:+0,8 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 482 Corucle Philipp 1997 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 10,56 1./I
2 490 Evers Leon 2002 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 10,79 1./IV
3 427 Herrmann Felix 2002 WÜ TSG Steinheim 10,88 2./IV
4 485 Evers Vincent 2002 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 10,98 3./IV
5 488 Kottmann Max 1992 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 11,08 2./I
6 589 Joos Eric 2001 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 11,12 3./I
7 340 Kucher Michael 1995 WÜ LG Staufen 11,22 4./I
8 292 Bowe Julian 2002 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 11,24 4./IV
9 313 Schmid Niclas 2000 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 11,28 5./I

10 426 Kaiser Luis 2002 WÜ TSG Steinheim 11,29 5./IV
11 495 Corucle Julian 2000 WÜ VfL Kirchheim/Teck 11,33 1./II
12 308 Schnurr Florian 2001 BA LG Offenburg 11,37 6./I
13 424 Haag Julian 2001 WÜ TSG Schwäbisch Hall 11,40 6./IV
14 301 Czarnecki Andreas 1995 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 11,43 7./I
15 497 Dillitzer Maximilian 1999 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 11,44 8./I
16 342 Schroth Tobias 2002 WÜ LG Staufen 11,51 1./V
17 324 Abele Julian 2001 WÜ LG Staufen 11,56 7./IV
17 493 Babka Louis 2002 WÜ VfL Kirchheim/Teck 11,56 7./IV
19 341 Jallow Abdourahman 1994 WÜ LG Staufen 11,58 2./II
19 417 Weigl Philipp 1992 WÜ TS Göppingen 11,58 2./II
21 300 Wüst Moritz 2001 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 11,81 2./V
22 351 Glazle Patrick 2002 WÜ LV Pliezhausen 2012 11,83 3./V
23 402 Wolf Marcel 1987 WÜ SV Vaihingen 11,84 4./II
24 299 Ott Jonas 1993 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 11,88 5./II
24 421 Priem Oliver 1989 BA TSG 78 Heidelberg 11,88 5./II
26 283 Oßmann Leon 1999 WÜ LG Filder 11,99 1./III
27 334 Wowra Luca 2002 WÜ LG Staufen 12,03 4./V
28 489 Schrade Julian 2002 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 12,10 5./V
29 586 Slawik Florian 1995 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 12,19 2./III
30 327 Luu Tri Dung 2002 WÜ LG Staufen 12,27 6./V
31 356 Bense Hagen 2001 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 12,42 7./V
32 404 Dabbert Leander 1989 WÜ SV Vaihingen 12,59 3./III
33 425 Müller Christoph 1967 WÜ TSG Schwäbisch Hall 13,23 4./III
34 258 Litau Ernst 1963 WÜ LAC Essingen 13,27 5./III
34 352 Hauser Oliver 1970 WÜ LV Pliezhausen 2012 13,27 5./III
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100m, M, MJU20 - Fortsetzung 14.08.2020 / 19:40
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,8; II:+0,7; III:+0,5; IV:+0,7; V:+0,8 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

36 304 Hepperle Wolfgang 1966 WÜ LG Neckar-Enz 14,17 7./III
37 414 Lemcke Joachim 1960 PF TG Oggersheim 15,67 8./III

100m, Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 19:40
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,8; II:+0,7; III:+0,5; IV:+0,7; V:+0,8 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 482 Corucle Philipp 1997 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 10,56 1./I
2 488 Kottmann Max 1992 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 11,08 2./I
3 589 Joos Eric 2001 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 11,12 3./I
4 340 Kucher Michael 1995 WÜ LG Staufen 11,22 4./I
5 313 Schmid Niclas 2000 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 11,28 5./I
6 495 Corucle Julian 2000 WÜ VfL Kirchheim/Teck 11,33 1./II
7 301 Czarnecki Andreas 1995 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 11,43 7./I
8 497 Dillitzer Maximilian 1999 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 11,44 8./I
9 341 Jallow Abdourahman 1994 WÜ LG Staufen 11,58 2./II
9 417 Weigl Philipp 1992 WÜ TS Göppingen 11,58 2./II

11 402 Wolf Marcel 1987 WÜ SV Vaihingen 11,84 4./II
12 299 Ott Jonas 1993 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 11,88 5./II
12 421 Priem Oliver 1989 BA TSG 78 Heidelberg 11,88 5./II
14 283 Oßmann Leon 1999 WÜ LG Filder 11,99 1./III
15 586 Slawik Florian 1995 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 12,19 2./III
16 404 Dabbert Leander 1989 WÜ SV Vaihingen 12,59 3./III
17 425 Müller Christoph 1967 WÜ TSG Schwäbisch Hall 13,23 4./III
18 258 Litau Ernst 1963 WÜ LAC Essingen 13,27 5./III
18 352 Hauser Oliver 1970 WÜ LV Pliezhausen 2012 13,27 5./III
20 304 Hepperle Wolfgang 1966 WÜ LG Neckar-Enz 14,17 7./III
21 414 Lemcke Joachim 1960 PF TG Oggersheim 15,67 8./III

100m, Männliche Jugend U20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 19:40
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,8; II:+0,7; III:+0,5; IV:+0,7; V:+0,8 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 490 Evers Leon 2002 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 10,79 1./IV
2 427 Herrmann Felix 2002 WÜ TSG Steinheim 10,88 2./IV
3 485 Evers Vincent 2002 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 10,98 3./IV
4 292 Bowe Julian 2002 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 11,24 4./IV
5 426 Kaiser Luis 2002 WÜ TSG Steinheim 11,29 5./IV
6 308 Schnurr Florian 2001 BA LG Offenburg 11,37 6./I
7 424 Haag Julian 2001 WÜ TSG Schwäbisch Hall 11,40 6./IV
8 342 Schroth Tobias 2002 WÜ LG Staufen 11,51 1./V
9 324 Abele Julian 2001 WÜ LG Staufen 11,56 7./IV
9 493 Babka Louis 2002 WÜ VfL Kirchheim/Teck 11,56 7./IV

11 300 Wüst Moritz 2001 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 11,81 2./V
12 351 Glazle Patrick 2002 WÜ LV Pliezhausen 2012 11,83 3./V
13 334 Wowra Luca 2002 WÜ LG Staufen 12,03 4./V
14 489 Schrade Julian 2002 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 12,10 5./V
15 327 Luu Tri Dung 2002 WÜ LG Staufen 12,27 6./V
16 356 Bense Hagen 2001 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 12,42 7./V

100m, MJU18, MJU16 14.08.2020 / 19:55
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,6; II:+0,8; III:+1,0 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 377 Krings Aaron 2003 WÜ SG Weinstadt 11,34 1./I
2 325 Markowetz Nils 2003 WÜ LG Staufen 11,38 2./I
3 267 Wild Tyrone 2004 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 11,47 3./I
4 307 Schnurr Alexander 2004 BA LG Offenburg 11,57 4./I
5 468 Kießling Tim 2005 WÜ TV Sulz 11,62 1./III
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100m, MJU18, MJU16 - Fortsetzung 14.08.2020 / 19:55
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,6; II:+0,8; III:+1,0 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

6 326 Osunboh Darlinton 2003 WÜ LG Staufen 11,85 5./I
7 338 Buschle Florian 2005 WÜ LG Staufen 12,08 2./III
8 376 Schiller Jakob 2003 WÜ SG Weinstadt 12,10 1./II
9 465 Zangl Daniel 2004 WÜ TV Sulz 12,15 6./I

10 320 Lappe Hendrik 2004 WÜ LG Staufen 12,28 2./II
11 329 Balint Hannes 2004 WÜ LG Staufen 12,32 3./II
12 467 Meer Maurice 2004 WÜ TV Sulz 12,41 7./I
13 335 Ring Jeremias 2003 WÜ LG Staufen 12,54 4./II
13 339 Ende Kevin 2004 WÜ LG Staufen 12,54 4./II
15 323 Wagner Lukas 2004 WÜ LG Staufen 12,59 6./II
16 400 Georgi David 2007 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 12,94 3./III
17 322 Frei Ben 2005 WÜ LG Staufen 13,13 4./III
18 284 Beck Vincent 2006 WÜ LG Filder 14,08 5./III

100m, Männliche Jugend U18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 19:55
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,6; II:+0,8; III:+1,0 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 377 Krings Aaron 2003 WÜ SG Weinstadt 11,34 1./I
2 325 Markowetz Nils 2003 WÜ LG Staufen 11,38 2./I
3 267 Wild Tyrone 2004 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 11,47 3./I
4 307 Schnurr Alexander 2004 BA LG Offenburg 11,57 4./I
5 326 Osunboh Darlinton 2003 WÜ LG Staufen 11,85 5./I
6 376 Schiller Jakob 2003 WÜ SG Weinstadt 12,10 1./II
7 465 Zangl Daniel 2004 WÜ TV Sulz 12,15 6./I
8 320 Lappe Hendrik 2004 WÜ LG Staufen 12,28 2./II
9 329 Balint Hannes 2004 WÜ LG Staufen 12,32 3./II

10 467 Meer Maurice 2004 WÜ TV Sulz 12,41 7./I
11 335 Ring Jeremias 2003 WÜ LG Staufen 12,54 4./II
11 339 Ende Kevin 2004 WÜ LG Staufen 12,54 4./II
13 323 Wagner Lukas 2004 WÜ LG Staufen 12,59 6./II

100m, Männliche Jugend U16 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 19:55
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,6; II:+0,8; III:+1,0 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 468 Kießling Tim 2005 WÜ TV Sulz 11,62 1./III
2 338 Buschle Florian 2005 WÜ LG Staufen 12,08 2./III
3 400 Georgi David 2007 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 12,94 3./III
4 322 Frei Ben 2005 WÜ LG Staufen 13,13 4./III
5 284 Beck Vincent 2006 WÜ LG Filder 14,08 5./III

100m, W, WJU20 14.08.2020 / 20:05
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+1,0; II:+1,0 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 584 Stern Kristina 1998 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 12,39 1./II
2 484 Kupka Isabella 2000 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 12,48 2./II
3 344 Riek Leonie 1998 WÜ LG Staufen 12,80 3./II
4 343 Zimmerhackel Lea 2000 WÜ LG Staufen 13,01 4./II
5 303 Heusner Nadine 2002 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 13,17 5./II
6 387 Binder Kathrin 2002 WÜ Spvgg Holzgerlingen 13,43 6./II
7 336 Ostertag Lisa 1995 WÜ LG Staufen 13,50 1./I
8 345 Schwab Simone 1976 WÜ LG Strohgäu 14,64 2./I
9 357 Knecht Janica 1995 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 14,65 3./I

10 355 Wellstein Nina 1988 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 14,99 4./I
11 290 Lehr Annette 1970 WÜ LG Hohenlohe 15,32 5./I
12 413 Tossmann Karina 1964 PF TG Oggersheim 16,26 6./I

289 Hofmann Melissa 1999 WÜ LG Hohenlohe aufg. -/I
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100m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 20:05
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+1,0; II:+1,0 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 584 Stern Kristina 1998 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 12,39 1./II
2 484 Kupka Isabella 2000 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 12,48 2./II
3 344 Riek Leonie 1998 WÜ LG Staufen 12,80 3./II
4 343 Zimmerhackel Lea 2000 WÜ LG Staufen 13,01 4./II
5 336 Ostertag Lisa 1995 WÜ LG Staufen 13,50 1./I
6 345 Schwab Simone 1976 WÜ LG Strohgäu 14,64 2./I
7 357 Knecht Janica 1995 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 14,65 3./I
8 355 Wellstein Nina 1988 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 14,99 4./I
9 290 Lehr Annette 1970 WÜ LG Hohenlohe 15,32 5./I

10 413 Tossmann Karina 1964 PF TG Oggersheim 16,26 6./I
289 Hofmann Melissa 1999 WÜ LG Hohenlohe aufg. -/I

100m, Weibliche Jugend U20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 20:05
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+1,0; II:+1,0 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 303 Heusner Nadine 2002 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 13,17 5./II
2 387 Binder Kathrin 2002 WÜ Spvgg Holzgerlingen 13,43 6./II

100m, WJU18, WJU16 14.08.2020 / 20:10
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,6; II:+0,6; III:+1,5; IV:+0,9 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 472 Müller Laura Raquel 2004 WÜ Unterländer LG 12,05 1./I
2 466 Schneider Rosina 2004 WÜ TV Sulz 12,25 2./I
3 268 Göhring Sara 2003 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 12,67 3./I
4 393 Schumacher Senta 2005 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 12,71 1./III
4 416 Frank Isabell 2006 WÜ TS Göppingen 12,71 1./III
6 483 Allotey Josephine 2004 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 12,77 4./I
7 328 Huber Dorothea 2004 WÜ LG Staufen 12,99 5./I
8 350 Hartmann Sarah 2004 WÜ LV Pliezhausen 2012 13,00 6./I
9 276 Schmidt-Rüdt Pia 2005 BA LC Überlingen 13,11 3./III

10 394 Hoffmann Theresa 2003 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 13,20 1./II
11 464 Pfau LeAnn 2004 WÜ TV Sulz 13,21 2./II
12 266 Mage Lotta 2004 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 13,34 3./II
13 332 Klassen Noeli Katharina 2005 WÜ LG Staufen 13,50 4./III
14 496 Schönstein Marie 2005 WÜ VfL Kirchheim/Teck 13,61 5./III
15 330 Gjini Lina 2005 WÜ LG Staufen 13,63 6./III
16 588 Eckstein Fanny 2003 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 13,64 4./II
17 360 Alwarski Vasilina 2004 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 13,72 5./II
18 481 Bühler Frieda Merle 2006 WÜ Unterländer LG 13,98 1./IV
19 280 Fuchs Sarah 2007 WÜ LG Filder 14,02 2./IV
20 403 Buchfink Jule 2003 WÜ SV Vaihingen 14,03 6./II
21 281 Schwarz Alia 2006 WÜ LG Filder 14,08 3./IV
22 288 Siegl Nele-Maxima 2006 WÜ LG Hohenlohe 14,43 4./IV
23 397 Matheis Linea 2005 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 14,54 5./IV

100m, Weibliche Jugend U18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 20:10
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,6; II:+0,6; III:+1,5; IV:+0,9 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 472 Müller Laura Raquel 2004 WÜ Unterländer LG 12,05 1./I
2 466 Schneider Rosina 2004 WÜ TV Sulz 12,25 2./I
3 268 Göhring Sara 2003 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 12,67 3./I
4 483 Allotey Josephine 2004 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 12,77 4./I
5 328 Huber Dorothea 2004 WÜ LG Staufen 12,99 5./I
6 350 Hartmann Sarah 2004 WÜ LV Pliezhausen 2012 13,00 6./I
7 394 Hoffmann Theresa 2003 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 13,20 1./II
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100m, Weibliche Jugend U18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) - Fortsetzung 14.08.2020 / 20:10
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,6; II:+0,6; III:+1,5; IV:+0,9 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

8 464 Pfau LeAnn 2004 WÜ TV Sulz 13,21 2./II
9 266 Mage Lotta 2004 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 13,34 3./II

10 588 Eckstein Fanny 2003 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 13,64 4./II
11 360 Alwarski Vasilina 2004 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 13,72 5./II
12 403 Buchfink Jule 2003 WÜ SV Vaihingen 14,03 6./II

100m, Weibliche Jugend U16 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 20:10
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,6; II:+0,6; III:+1,5; IV:+0,9 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 393 Schumacher Senta 2005 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 12,71 1./III
1 416 Frank Isabell 2006 WÜ TS Göppingen 12,71 1./III
3 276 Schmidt-Rüdt Pia 2005 BA LC Überlingen 13,11 3./III
4 332 Klassen Noeli Katharina 2005 WÜ LG Staufen 13,50 4./III
5 496 Schönstein Marie 2005 WÜ VfL Kirchheim/Teck 13,61 5./III
6 330 Gjini Lina 2005 WÜ LG Staufen 13,63 6./III
7 481 Bühler Frieda Merle 2006 WÜ Unterländer LG 13,98 1./IV
8 280 Fuchs Sarah 2007 WÜ LG Filder 14,02 2./IV
9 281 Schwarz Alia 2006 WÜ LG Filder 14,08 3./IV

10 288 Siegl Nele-Maxima 2006 WÜ LG Hohenlohe 14,43 4./IV
11 397 Matheis Linea 2005 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 14,54 5./IV

200m, M, MJU20 14.08.2020 / 20:20
Zeitläufe Wind: IV:+1,4; III:+0,8; II:+0,8; I:+0,7 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 340 Kucher Michael 1995 WÜ LG Staufen 21,88 1./IV
2 313 Schmid Niclas 2000 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 22,40 2./IV
3 424 Haag Julian 2001 WÜ TSG Schwäbisch Hall 22,70 3./IV
4 396 Engfer Tim 1997 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 22,75 4./IV
5 591 Krings Yannic 1994 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 23,01 5./IV
6 308 Schnurr Florian 2001 BA LG Offenburg 23,07 1./III
7 967 Frers Yannik 1994 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 23,13 6./IV
8 341 Jallow Abdourahman 1994 WÜ LG Staufen 23,27 1./I
9 417 Weigl Philipp 1992 WÜ TS Göppingen 23,38 2./I

10 282 Barry Omar Alpha 1997 WÜ LG Filder 23,55 2./III
11 300 Wüst Moritz 2001 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 23,65 3./III
12 301 Czarnecki Andreas 1995 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 23,71 7./IV
13 402 Wolf Marcel 1987 WÜ SV Vaihingen 23,87 4./III
14 586 Slawik Florian 1995 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 24,04 5./III
15 421 Priem Oliver 1989 BA TSG 78 Heidelberg 24,31 6./III
16 489 Schrade Julian 2002 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 24,50 7./III
17 283 Oßmann Leon 1999 WÜ LG Filder 24,52 8./III
18 351 Glazle Patrick 2002 WÜ LV Pliezhausen 2012 24,56 1./II
19 327 Luu Tri Dung 2002 WÜ LG Staufen 24,59 2./II
20 404 Dabbert Leander 1989 WÜ SV Vaihingen 24,90 3./II
21 356 Bense Hagen 2001 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 25,31 3./I
22 255 Zimmermann Andreas 2002 WÜ LAC Degerloch 25,44 4./I
23 258 Litau Ernst 1963 WÜ LAC Essingen 25,47 4./II
24 425 Müller Christoph 1967 WÜ TSG Schwäbisch Hall 26,93 5./II
25 352 Hauser Oliver 1970 WÜ LV Pliezhausen 2012 27,13 6./II
26 381 Dröghoff Philipp 1980 WÜ SG Weinstadt 28,07 5./I
27 253 Hampel Lars 1971 NI Eintracht Hildesheim 28,52 6./I
28 304 Hepperle Wolfgang 1966 WÜ LG Neckar-Enz 30,00 7./II
29 386 Heine Adolf 1949 WÜ Sportvg Feuerbach 32,80 8./II
29 414 Lemcke Joachim 1960 PF TG Oggersheim 32,80 7./I

299 Ott Jonas 1993 WÜ LG Nagoldtal aufg. -/I
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200m, Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 20:20
Zeitläufe Wind: IV:+1,4; III:+0,8; II:+0,8; I:+0,7 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 340 Kucher Michael 1995 WÜ LG Staufen 21,88 1./IV
2 313 Schmid Niclas 2000 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 22,40 2./IV
3 396 Engfer Tim 1997 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers 22,75 4./IV
4 591 Krings Yannic 1994 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 23,01 5./IV
5 967 Frers Yannik 1994 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 23,13 6./IV
6 341 Jallow Abdourahman 1994 WÜ LG Staufen 23,27 1./I
7 417 Weigl Philipp 1992 WÜ TS Göppingen 23,38 2./I
8 282 Barry Omar Alpha 1997 WÜ LG Filder 23,55 2./III
9 301 Czarnecki Andreas 1995 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 23,71 7./IV

10 402 Wolf Marcel 1987 WÜ SV Vaihingen 23,87 4./III
11 586 Slawik Florian 1995 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 24,04 5./III
12 421 Priem Oliver 1989 BA TSG 78 Heidelberg 24,31 6./III
13 283 Oßmann Leon 1999 WÜ LG Filder 24,52 8./III
14 404 Dabbert Leander 1989 WÜ SV Vaihingen 24,90 3./II
15 258 Litau Ernst 1963 WÜ LAC Essingen 25,47 4./II
16 425 Müller Christoph 1967 WÜ TSG Schwäbisch Hall 26,93 5./II
17 352 Hauser Oliver 1970 WÜ LV Pliezhausen 2012 27,13 6./II
18 381 Dröghoff Philipp 1980 WÜ SG Weinstadt 28,07 5./I
19 253 Hampel Lars 1971 NI Eintracht Hildesheim 28,52 6./I
20 304 Hepperle Wolfgang 1966 WÜ LG Neckar-Enz 30,00 7./II
21 386 Heine Adolf 1949 WÜ Sportvg Feuerbach 32,80 8./II
21 414 Lemcke Joachim 1960 PF TG Oggersheim 32,80 7./I

299 Ott Jonas 1993 WÜ LG Nagoldtal aufg. -/I

200m, Männliche Jugend U20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 20:20
Zeitläufe Wind: IV:+1,4; III:+0,8; II:+0,8; I:+0,7 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 424 Haag Julian 2001 WÜ TSG Schwäbisch Hall 22,70 3./IV
2 308 Schnurr Florian 2001 BA LG Offenburg 23,07 1./III
3 300 Wüst Moritz 2001 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 23,65 3./III
4 489 Schrade Julian 2002 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 24,50 7./III
5 351 Glazle Patrick 2002 WÜ LV Pliezhausen 2012 24,56 1./II
6 327 Luu Tri Dung 2002 WÜ LG Staufen 24,59 2./II
7 356 Bense Hagen 2001 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 25,31 3./I
8 255 Zimmermann Andreas 2002 WÜ LAC Degerloch 25,44 4./I

200m, Männliche Jugend U18 14.08.2020 / 20:35
Zeitläufe Wind: II:+0,8; I:+0,9 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 267 Wild Tyrone 2004 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 22,97 1./II
2 377 Krings Aaron 2003 WÜ SG Weinstadt 23,07 2./II
3 325 Markowetz Nils 2003 WÜ LG Staufen 23,23 3./II
4 454 Huck Finn 2004 BA TV Lahr 24,09 1./I
5 376 Schiller Jakob 2003 WÜ SG Weinstadt 24,32 4./II
6 320 Lappe Hendrik 2004 WÜ LG Staufen 24,74 2./I
7 326 Osunboh Darlinton 2003 WÜ LG Staufen 24,75 5./II
8 329 Balint Hannes 2004 WÜ LG Staufen 24,76 3./I
9 323 Wagner Lukas 2004 WÜ LG Staufen 25,34 6./II

10 465 Zangl Daniel 2004 WÜ TV Sulz 25,57 4./I
11 467 Meer Maurice 2004 WÜ TV Sulz 25,79 5./I

307 Schnurr Alexander 2004 BA LG Offenburg aufg. -/II
302 Werner Samuel 2003 WÜ LG Nagoldtal aufg. -/I
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200m, W, WJU20 14.08.2020 / 20:40
Zeitläufe Wind: II:+1,1; I:+0,7 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 484 Kupka Isabella 2000 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 25,55 1./II
2 344 Riek Leonie 1998 WÜ LG Staufen 25,67 2./II
3 584 Stern Kristina 1998 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 25,75 3./II
4 444 Roser Alexandra 1996 WÜ TSV Freudenstadt 26,04 4./II
5 387 Binder Kathrin 2002 WÜ Spvgg Holzgerlingen 27,08 1./I
6 388 Burkhardt Jasmin 2002 WÜ Spvgg Mössingen 27,18 5./II
7 289 Hofmann Melissa 1999 WÜ LG Hohenlohe 27,31 6./II
8 303 Heusner Nadine 2002 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 27,39 2./I
9 357 Knecht Janica 1995 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 30,26 3./I

10 345 Schwab Simone 1976 WÜ LG Strohgäu 30,92 4./I
11 290 Lehr Annette 1970 WÜ LG Hohenlohe 32,97 5./I
12 413 Tossmann Karina 1964 PF TG Oggersheim 34,91 6./I

200m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 20:40
Zeitläufe Wind: II:+1,1; I:+0,7 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 484 Kupka Isabella 2000 WÜ VfB Stuttgart 1893 25,55 1./II
2 344 Riek Leonie 1998 WÜ LG Staufen 25,67 2./II
3 584 Stern Kristina 1998 WÜ VfL Sindelfingen 25,75 3./II
4 444 Roser Alexandra 1996 WÜ TSV Freudenstadt 26,04 4./II
5 289 Hofmann Melissa 1999 WÜ LG Hohenlohe 27,31 6./II
6 357 Knecht Janica 1995 WÜ MTV Stuttgart 30,26 3./I
7 345 Schwab Simone 1976 WÜ LG Strohgäu 30,92 4./I
8 290 Lehr Annette 1970 WÜ LG Hohenlohe 32,97 5./I
9 413 Tossmann Karina 1964 PF TG Oggersheim 34,91 6./I

200m, Weibliche Jugend U20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 14.08.2020 / 20:40
Zeitläufe Wind: II:+1,1; I:+0,7 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 387 Binder Kathrin 2002 WÜ Spvgg Holzgerlingen 27,08 1./I
2 388 Burkhardt Jasmin 2002 WÜ Spvgg Mössingen 27,18 5./II
3 303 Heusner Nadine 2002 WÜ LG Nagoldtal 27,39 2./I

200m, Weibliche Jugend U18 14.08.2020 / 20:45
Zeitläufe Wind: II:+0,9; I:+0,9 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 466 Schneider Rosina 2004 WÜ TV Sulz 25,09 1./II
2 268 Göhring Sara 2003 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 25,75 2./II
3 266 Mage Lotta 2004 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 26,36 3./II
4 328 Huber Dorothea 2004 WÜ LG Staufen 26,87 4./II
5 350 Hartmann Sarah 2004 WÜ LV Pliezhausen 2012 26,90 5./II
6 332 Klassen Noeli Katharina 2005 WÜ LG Staufen 27,54 1./I
7 464 Pfau LeAnn 2004 WÜ TV Sulz 27,69 2./I
8 494 Paul Lilian 2003 WÜ VfL Kirchheim/Teck 28,36 3./I
9 403 Buchfink Jule 2003 WÜ SV Vaihingen 29,42 4./I

10 330 Gjini Lina 2005 WÜ LG Staufen 29,80 5./I
438 Fessler Lisa 2003 WÜ TSV Bad Saulgau abg. -/II
395 Pizzinato Emelie 2004 WÜ SV Stuttgarter Kickers abg. -/I


